
Open Junior Unaffiliated Show
Jumping Qualifier Dates

WWW.TURRIFFSHOW.ORG

Bennachie Pony Club
Sunday 1st June 2025

Cabin Equestrian Centre
Sunday 30th March 2025
Sunday 27th April 2025
Saturday 10th May 2025
Sunday 22nd June 2025
Sunday 27th July 2025

Caledonian Riding Club
Saturday 12th April 2025
Saturday 14th June 2025

Sunday 13th July 2025

Deveron Pony Club
Saturday 3rd May 2025

East Aberdeenshire Pony Club
Sunday 18th May 2025
Sunday 15th June 2025

Ladyleys RC
Saturday 19th April 2025
Saturday 3rd May 2025
Saturday 7th June 2025
Saturday 12th July 2025



Open Junior Unaffiliated Show
Jumping Qualifier Dates

WWW.TURRIFFSHOW.ORG

Moray Riding Club
Sunday 30th March 2025, 

Sunday 27th April 2025
Sunday 18th May 2025
Sunday 20th July 2025

Mundole Equestrian
 Sunday 13th April 2025
Saturday 3rd May 2025
Sunday 13th July 2025



Open Junior Unaffiliated
Show Jumping Qualifiers

WWW.TURRIFFSHOW.ORG

Balhagan Equestrian

Bennachie Pony Club

Bogenraith Equestrian

Cabin Equestrian Centre

Caledonian Riding Club

Deveron Pony Club

East Aberdeenshire Pony Club

Ladyleys Riding Club

Moray Riding Club

Mundole Equestrian

Ross-shire Pony Club

Tillyoch Equestrian Centre

Viewmount Equestrian Centre


